Parcel_APN
11-889-28
11-889-32
11-889-10
11-889-30
11-890-14
11-890-12
11-889-15-16
11-889-8
11-889-13-1
11-889-27
11-889-12
11-889-11
11-890-13
11-889-29
11-889-9-2
11-889-34-1
11-890-17
11-890-18
11-889-15-16
11-890-13
11-889-29
11-890-15
11-889-35
11-889-31
11-889-14
11-889-33-1
11-890-16

Name

BRADEN DAVID S & VASQUEZ CHANTAL N
CLARK JEFFREY J & ROSE H

DETWILER STEPHEN C & ELIZABETH R TRS
DIAMOND STEPHANIE G TR

EGAN ROBERT B JR & KIMBERLY W TRS
ELY NANCY A

ETTIE STREET DEVELOPMENT CO
GARRETT STEVEN J & ANGEL L
GHIRARDELLI WILLIAM A 3RD & JANICE K
HAAS EILEEN

HEINZ TOM & BROWN DIANA TRS

ISLAND TOBIN C & MELANIE A

JOHNSON ERIK T & SOO HELEN K TRS
JOSEPH BERNADETTE

KENNEALLY KAREN R & EWOLDSEN ROSS E
MCSILVER JAMES G & ANNE M TRS
MERKLE WALTER F JR & HELEN K
NEUWELT C M & SUSAN C TRS
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

PIERCE JOHN A & DOVE A TRS

RICHTER RODNEY S & LEWISRICHTER GENA L TRS

ROSEQUIST RONALD V TR

ROSS PHILLIP L & DAPHNE

SKAPIK JOHN H & CLAUDIA TRS
YOUNG ANDREW J & BLANCA F TRS

StreetAddress

935 HILLCROFT CIR
951 HILLCROFT CIR
959 GROSVENOR PL
943 HILLCROFT CIR
937 LARKSPUR RD
927 LARKSPUR RD
22538 MISSION BLVD
967 GROSVENOR PL
945 GROSVENOR PL
931 HILLCROFT CIR
953 GROSVENOR PL
955 GROSVENOR PL
239 BRANNAN ST

26 MANOR DR

963 GROSVENOR PL
959 HILLCROFT CIR
951 LARKSPUR RD
961 LARKSPUR RD
915 GROSVENOR PL
933 LARKSPUR RD
939 HILLCROFT CIR
943 LARKSPUR RD
963 HILLCROFT CIR
947 HILLCROFT CIR
933 GROSVENOR PL
955 HILLCROFT CIR
947 LARKSPUR RD

SAN FRANCISCO BAY REGIONAL WATER QUALITY C 1515 CLAY STREET
CITY OF OAKLAND PUBLIC WORKS ENVIRONMENTA 250 FRANK H. OGAWA F SUIT OAKLAND CA

Unit City

15

OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
HAYWARD CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
SAN FRANCISCO
PIEDMONT CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

SUIT OAKAND CA

Zip

94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94541
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94107
94611
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610
94610

94612

94612

Zip_4
2402
2402
2510
2402
2404
2404
5116
2510
2510
2402
2510
2510
4087
4144
2510
2402
2404
2404

2404
2402
2402
2510
2402
2404

CHERIE MCCAULOU CMCCAULOU@WATERBOARDS.CA.GOV

MARK JOHANNES ARNIOLA marniola@oaklandnet.com
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